66

68

91

127

165

208

226

234

237

250

336

364

301

392

479

507

523

550

551

609

616

632

633

653

658

698

65

67

89

125

162

227

242

322

345

369

23

452

30

490

512

513

554

560

572

61

585

590

81

13

13

35

34

54

93

27

85

105

125

138

73

112

13

113

104

114

126

109

110

125

112

113

111

124

107

123

106

128

127

117

116

104

119

131

120

118

121

122

129

115

132

20/2/2011 - 22~ Maratonina
Centobuchi Monteprandone

Cognome Nome

FARES BRUNO

PISTONESI ANTONIO

CATALINI EMANUELITO

CONSORTI MASSIMO

PASSERINI ROBERTO

DE ANGELIS KATIA

FALGIANI MARIA RITA

COSTANZA GEROLAMO

MERLINI ANTONIETTA

CARMINUCCI CLAUDIO

MARINI ANTONIO

CAPECCI FRANCESCO

RUGGERI MARCELLO

ROSSI BARBARA

GUARDATO VINCENZO

GASPARI MARCELLA

ALLEVI ALBERTO

LIBERTI LEONARDO

TIBURTINI MAURO

LUCIANI STEFANO

LAZZARI MARCO

MAOLONI STEFANO

MARCHEI PATRIZIA

SPINOZZ| GIAMPIERO

FORNACA MARIO

TRIPI LAURA

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

Societa’

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

MM50

MM35

MM45

MM40

SM

MF40

MF45

SM

MF50

MM65

MM70

MM50

MM45

MF35

MM55

MF45

MM50

MM40

MM45

MM45

SM

MM40

MF40

MM40

MM50

MF60

01:22:13

01:22:21

01:24:08

01:27:03

01:29:19

01:31:36

01:32:59

01:33:22

01:33:26

01:33:53

01:37:50

01:39:25

01:40:48

01:40:49

01:46:18

01:48:17

01:49:42

01:51:38

01:51:38

01:56:54

01:57:53

02:00:24

02:00:24

02:03:15

02:04:45

02:33:59

RealTime

01:22:08

01:22:12

01:23:45

01:26:52

01:29:03

01:31:09

01:32:55

01:33:01

01:33:16

01:33:39

01:37:47

01:38:39

01:40:21

01:40:42

01:45:30

01:47:56

01:49:07

01:50:56

01:50:54

01:56:45

01:57:07

01:59:40

01:59:40

02:02:44

02:04:17
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